Football - Consecutive Losses

Gumberry
Garinger
Smithfield-Selma
Green Hope
Southern Wayne
Northwest Halifax
Highland Tech

59
41
40
38
28
27
26

1972-1978

2012-present

Sept. 3. 2010 - Nov. 8, 2013
Sept. 28, 2007 - Aug. 19, 2011
Sept. 13, 2013 - present

Oct. 11, 2013 - present

Oct. 11, 2013 - present



