## **Football - Consecutive Losses**

Gumberry	59	1972-1978
Garinger	41	2012-present
Smithfield-Selma	40	Sept. 3. 2010 - Nov. 8, 2013
Green Hope	38	Sept. 28, 2007 - Aug. 19, 2011
Southern Wayne	28	Sept. 13, 2013 - present
Northwest Halifax	27	Oct. 11, 2013 - present
Highland Tech	26	Oct. 11, 2013 - present